PRODUCT DATA
HBK 2755
Smart Power Amplifier
HBK 2755 Smart Power Amplifier is a powerful, compact, and
lightweight power amplifier with an integrated signal generator
and wireless remote-control capabilities
Uses and Features
Uses

Ordering Information
2755-X HBK 2755 Smart Power Amplifier, with Wi-Fi
2755-A-X HBK 2755 Smart Power Amplifier, without Wi-Fi
both include country-specific power cable, UO-0753
System Components
SOURCE PATH CONTRIBUTION (SPC) APPLICATION
Type 4250 Volume Velocity Source
Type 8441 BK Connect Pass-by Viewer
Type 8441-C BK Connect Indoor Pass-by
Type 8441-D BK Connect Pass-by SPC
Type 8442 BK Connect VVS Measurements
ARCHITECTURAL ACOUSTICS APPLICATION
Type 7841 DIRAC application
Type 4966-H-041 ½ Prepolarized Free-field Microphone Type 4966
with Preamp. Type 1706
Type 4292-L OmniPower Omnidirectional Sound Source
Optional Accessories
AO-0523 Signal Cable, LEMO triaxial to XLR, 10 m (32.8 ft)
AO-0524 Signal Cable, LEMO triaxial to BNC, 10 m (32.8 ft)
AQ-0673 Speaker Cable, 10 m (32.8 ft)
AO-2030 Splitter Cable, 0.37 m (1.2 ft)
AO-0821-D-010 USB Cable, USB-C (M) with ferrite to USB-A (M)
black, 1.0 m (3.3 ft) max.+70 °C (+158 °F)
AO-0087-D-xxx* BNC Cable, coax single-screen, BNC (M) to BNC
(M), max.+8 5°C (+185 °F)
THIRD-PARTY ACCESSORIES
Littelfuse® T 5 AH 250V 215 series fuses (part number 215005.MXP)
Service Products